8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:15 PM

WAYNE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETING
AGENDA
FEBRUARY 11, 2026 8:30 AM

Department Head Meeting

Cambria Sparks, Indiana Department of Veterans Affairs

Matthew Cain, EMA
1. Hotel Rate Increase
2. Audio Recorder Quotes

Dan Burk, Health Department — 2026 BBFCS Contract

Attorney Ron Cross

Steve Higinbotham, County Administrator

Other discussion/action items:
e Historical Society and Resource Inventory Council Appropriation
e CVET/FIT Money
e Additional Donation to Reid from Opioid Unrestricted Fund



