

WAYNE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETING
AGENDA
FEBRUARY 11, 2026 8:30 AM

8:30 AM	Department Head Meeting
9:30 AM	Cambria Sparks, Indiana Department of Veterans Affairs
9:45 AM	Matthew Cain, EMA 1. Hotel Rate Increase 2. Audio Recorder Quotes
10:00 AM	Dan Burk, Health Department – 2026 BBFCS Contract
10:05 AM	Attorney Ron Cross
10:15 PM	Steve Higinbotham, County Administrator

Other discussion/action items:

- Historical Society and Resource Inventory Council Appropriation
- CVET/FIT Money
- Additional Donation to Reid from Opioid Unrestricted Fund